Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

                               P-A2-11242
  19)  AC Power Fail Signal   Built-in on 5V output models only, other voltages optional
         Power Good Logic “0”
         Power Fail Logic “1”, 5msec MIN pulse width, output 4.5V ±5%
  20)  Current Sharing     Current sharing capability available by using CS terminal and external circuit
  21)  Surge Voltage Test   Meets IEEE587 C62.41 test method with no damage to power supply
  22)  Withstand Voltage    AC 3KV (Input - Output), AC 1.5KV (Input - Chassis ground)
  23)  Insulation Resistance   50Mohm MIN DC500V (Input - Output)
  24) Part Number Description
 Model No.   O V S  -      -  U
 Series Name              U:  No cover (Standard)
                 UC: With cover (Option)
 Output voltage             Case size
CASE SIZE MODEL VOLTS AMPS
 OVS-5E-UC  5 0-10
 OVS-12E-UC 12 0-5
E OVS-15E-UC 15 0-4
 OVS-24E-UC 24 0-2.5
 OVS-48E-UC 48 0-1.2
 OVS-5F-UC   3.2 * 2-20 *
   5 * 0-20 *
 OVS-12F-UC 12 0-10
F OVS-15F-UC 15 0-8
 OVS-24F-UC 24 * 0-5 *
  28 * 0-3.8 *
 OVS-48F-UC 48 0-2.3
 OVS-5G-UC  3.2 * 3-30 *
   5 * 0-30 *
 OVS-12G-UC 12 0-15
G OVS-15G-UC 15 0-12
 OVS-24G-UC 24 * 0-8 *
  28 * 0-6 *
 OVS-48G-UC 48 0-3.7
 OVS-5H-UC  3.2 * 4.5-45 *
   5 * 0-45 *
 OVS-12H-UC 12 0-22
H OVS-15H-UC 15 0-18
 OVS-24H-UC 24 * 0-12 *
  28 * 0-9.2 *
 OVS-48H-UC 48  0-5.5
 OVS-5J-UC  3.2 * 6-60 *
   5 * 0-60 *
 OVS-12J-UC 12 0-30
J OVS-15J-UC 15 0-25
 OVS-24J-UC 24 * 0-16 *
  28 * 0-12.2 *
 OVS-48J-UC 48 0-7.3
        * INDICATES A DUAL RATING
FILE NAME:  CAD1:MSWORD:PA211242.DOC SCALE: NONE REV:    D DATE:06/26/06 SH  3   OF 7
TITLE:
     OVS-U (UNIVERSAL INPUT) SERIES
43352 BUSINESS PARK DRIVE • TEMECULA • CA • 92590
TEL: (951) 699-1270 • FAX: 9516769482
DOCUMENT NUMBER:
                              P-A2-11242
Note 1. Output ripple and noise to be measured with a 4.7uF +0.1 uF film or ceramic capacitor measured at points A as shown below.
Note 2. Output voltage to be measured at output terminals, Points B as shown below.
Note 3. OVS-5*-U has a dual rating of  3.2V and 5V. The unit is shipped from the factory set to 5V.
 To obtain 3.2V, the unit must be modified according to the instructions.
Note 4. OVS-24*-U has a dual rating of 24V and 28V. The unit is shipped from the factory set to 24V.
 To obtain 28V, customer must readjust the output voltage potentiometer.
               POINT B     POINT A
                                 OUTPUT
                    Measuring Points